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Scrip code 29234
NSE Symbol NA
MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN

Name of the company

BALLY JUTE COMPANY LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther thel Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

I




11/0 /_ON———

1

As on shareholding date

As on the end of previous 1st quarter

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

As on the end of previous 4th quarter
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1

Category
@

Category of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of
shareholders
(1IT)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
egy

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter &
Promoter
Group

15

12882556

12882556

99.81

12882556

12882556

99.81

(B)

Public

25

25103

25103

0.19

25103

25103

0.19

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(&)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(&)

Shares held
by Employee
Trusts

Total

40

12907659

12907659

100

12907659

12907659

—_
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Shareholding , Ig}:lmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 a:iresd
: assuming full | [ocked i pledged or Sub-cat izati f sh:
No. Of Shares . ockedin |t e ub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XI11) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@D . Outstanding . percentage of A L
(11) convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
L Warrants diluted share % of sa 7o
securities . and No. Of . = 00 ftotal | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (i) Warrants capital) (XD=" | No, | total | No. | 21 1012 u u u
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares gategory cgtegory c.gFegory
% of held held @) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 99.81 0
Group
B) Public 0.19 0 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 0 0 0 0
1 - / / /A 0 "
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) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of Total nos. “Shareholdmg asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Pa}*tly No. Of §hares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of : . paid-up | underlying " shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a’o0
(IIT) shares held h . AV)HV)+ Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) 1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class 4
( held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 5 1214492 1214492 |9.41 1214492 1214492 |9.41
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) | 12 11668064 11668064 | 90.4 11668064 11668064 | 90.4
Sub-Total (A)(1) 15 12882556 12882556 | 99.81 12882556 12882556 | 99.81
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 15 12882556 12882556 | 99.81 12882556 12882556 | 99.81
Promoter Group
(A=A (1)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
© holding nominal ¢ 25103 25103 0.19 25103 25103 |0.19
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Sub-Total (B)(4) 25 25103 25103 0.19 25103 25103 0.19
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+(B) 25 25103 25103 0.19 25103 25103 0.19
@+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;R)tal (A+B+C2 40 12907659 12907659 100 12907659 12907659 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 40 12907659 12907659 100 12907659 12907659 | 100

I .- . rr . 0 "
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Shar;holding > | Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of asazo full Locked in pledged or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares assuming Iu shares (XII) | encumbered (XIII)
No. of . conversion of
Shares Underlying . Number of
. Shares . convertible .

Underlying Underlvin Outstanding securities ( as a equity shares

Sr. Outstanding YIS | convertible Asa held in
. Outstanding - percentage of % of i
convertible securities and | - ° dematerialized | gyp- Sub- Sub-
”» Warrants diluted share No. |total | No. | As a % of total
seeurities (Xi) No. Of - | capital) (XI)= (a)’ Shares (a)' Sharesoheld (b) form (XIV) category | category | calegory
X) zV)arrants (Xi) (VID+(X) As a held @) (ii) (iii)
a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 9.41 0
(d) 90.4 0
Sub-Total (A) 99.81 0
)]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9981 0
Group (A)=
(A)M)+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€8} Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 0.19 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.19 0 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 0.19 0 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
B3+B@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 0
Total
. . . L Textual

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage Information(1)

I
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Textual Information()

Our application submitted 4 times for listing of Share capital issued in amalgamtion during 2005 and 2009 still pending for
approval with the Calcutta Stock Exchange. The Company vide its Board Resolution datec 13th March, 2020, decided to
delist from CSE after completion of listing formalities. The Calcutta Stock Exchange has stopped trading platform since
1997 and therefore, the compliance with Minimum Public Shareholding (MPS) is not practically possible.
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Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHISH KANKARIA

ABHISHEK KUMAR KANKARIA

YOGESH KUMAR KANKARIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AIZPKS5300J

AFZPK3017P

AEUPK7212E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

128109

512900

573483

1214492

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

128109

512900

573483

1214492

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.99

3.97

4.44

9.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg:X

128109

512900

573483

1214492

Class eg:y

Total

128109

512900

573483

1214492

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.99

3.97

4.44

9.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.99

3.97

4.44

9.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

I
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

I
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Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

OM TOWERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

WELLWORTH
VANIJYA
PRIVATE
LIMITED

KANAK
TEXTILES
LIMITED

AMBICA JUTE
MILLS
LIMITED

SCORE
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

MANBIR
FINCOM
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AUCKLAND
SERVICES &
SECURITIES
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACO3421E

AAACWA4873C

AABCKI1105A

AAGCS5288R

AABCR2037C

AACCM4645C

AACCAG6093N

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2500

2500

2500

47542

135416

204000

266500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

2500

2500

2500

47542

135416

204000

266500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.37

1.05

2.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2500

2500

2500

47542

135416

204000

266500

Class eg:y

Total

2500

2500

2500

47542

135416

204000

266500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.37

1.05

1.58

2.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.37

1.05

2.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

I
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwis

e encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Group | Promoter Group Promoter Group | Promoter Group | Promoter Group Promoter Group | Promoter Group
1 - / /i 0
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Searial No.

10

11

12

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GOLD VIEW
FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

SATBICHAR
VYAPAAR
LIMITED

KSHITIZ
MERCHANDISE
LIMITED

ASPECTIVE TIE
UP LIMITED

AMBICA CAPITAL
MARKETS LIMITED

PAN (1I)

AABCG9762D

AAFCS4366P

AACCKI1653N

AACCA2369K

AAECA3328G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

12

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1097533

1684500

1686000

1746000

4793073

11668064

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1097533

1684500

1686000

1746000

4793073

11668064

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.5

13.05

13.06

13.53

37.13

90.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1097533

1684500

1686000

1746000

4793073

11668064

Class eg:y

Total

1097533

1684500

1686000

1746000

4793073

11668064

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.5

13.05

13.06

13.53

37.13

90.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.05

13.06

13.53

37.13

90.4

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

I

11




11/0 /_ON———

1

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
1 - / 0 11
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