Scrip code	29234
NSE Symbol	NA
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	
Name of the company	BALLY JUTE COMPANY LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

// . - . / / / O

1/1

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

. - . / . 0

As on shareholding date	0	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0

	Category of		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder		paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	15	12882556			12882556	99.81	12882556		12882556	99.81
(B)	Public	25	25103			25103	0.19	25103		25103	0.19
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	40	12907659			12907659	100	12907659		12907659	100

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)			Shares tegory of urcholder Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		I) pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
			Warrants	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				99.81					0					
(B)	Public				0.19					0	0	0	0		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total				100					0	0	0	0		

			No. of fully	No. Of	N. Ocahama	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of sec		Rights held i	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	ıg (XIV)) Rights	Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	1214492			1214492	9.41	1214492		1214492	9.41
(d)	Any Other (specify)	12	11668064			11668064	90.4	11668064		11668064	90.4
Sub-Total (A)(1)		15	12882556			12882556	99.81	12882556		12882556	99.81
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		15	12882556			12882556	99.81	12882556		12882556	99.81
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern	of the Publi	ic shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	25	25103			25103	0.19	25103		25103	0.19
Sub-Total (B)(4)		25	25103			25103	0.19	25103		25103	0.19
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		25	25103			25103	0.19	25103		25103	0.19
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	olding pattern	of the Non	Promoter- Non	Public shareho	older				l.
Total (A+B+C2		40	12907659			12907659	100	12907659		12907659	100
Total (A+B+C)		40	12907659			12907659	100	12907659	—	12907659	100

	No. Of Shares	No. of	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Locked in ple		pled	nber of Shares ged or otherwise imbered (XIII)	Number of	Sub-categ	gorization o	of shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstan Warrant (Xi)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	shareholding p	attern of the Prom	oter a	ind Prom	oter G	roup				
(1)	Indian											
(a)				9.41					0			
(d)				90.4					0			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				99.81					0			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				99.81					0			
В	Table III - Sta	atement showin	g shareholding p	pattern of the Pub	lic sha	areholder						
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State (Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)				0.19					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				0.19					0	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				0.19					0	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showin	g shareholding p	pattern of the Non	Pron	noter- No	n Pub	lic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					0			
Total (A+B+C)				100					0			
Disclosure of n	otes in case of	public share ho	olding is less tha	n 25 percentage				Textual Information(1)				

	Our application submitted 4 times for listing of Share capital issued in amalgamtion during 2005 and 2009 still pending for approval with the Calcutta Stock Exchange. The Company vide its Board Resolution datec 13th March, 2020, decided to
Textual Information()	delist from CSE after completion of listing formalities. The Calcutta Stock Exchange has stopped trading platform since
	1997 and therefore, the compliance with Minimum Public Shareholding (MPS) is not practically possible.

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

, 1	//	/	1 1 1	. 0
No. (a)				

No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

// . - . / / / / . 0 10/1

//

	T			T	1	1	T
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Name of the Shareholders (I)	OM TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	WELLWORTH VANIJYA PRIVATE LIMITED	KANAK TEXTILES LIMITED	AMBICA JUTE MILLS LIMITED	SCORE INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	MANBIR FINCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	AUCKLAND SERVICES & SECURITIES LIMITED
PAN (II)	AAACO3421E	AAACW4873C	AABCK1105A	AAGCS5288R	AABCR2037C	AACCM4645C	AACCA6093N
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2500	2500	2500	47542	135416	204000	266500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2500	2500	2500	47542	135416	204000	266500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.02	0.02	0.37	1.05	1.58	2.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX	ζ)				
Class eg: X	2500	2500	2500	47542	135416	204000	266500
Class eg:y							
Total	2500	2500	2500	47542	135416	204000	266500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	0.02	0.02	0.37	1.05	1.58	2.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	0.02	0.02	0.02	0.37	1.05	1.58	2.06

. - . / / / . 0

7	, 1	//	 1	1 1 1	0

No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter Group							

. - . / / / / / // . 0

8	9	10	11	12	
Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
GOLD VIEW FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	SATBICHAR VYAPAAR LIMITED	KSHITIZ MERCHANDISE LIMITED	ASPECTIVE TIE UP LIMITED	AMBICA CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED	
AABCG9762D	AAFCS4366P	AACCK1653N	AACCA2369K	AAECA3328G	Total
1	1	1	1	1	12
1097533	1684500	1686000	1746000	4793073	11668064
1097533	1684500	1686000	1746000	4793073	11668064
8.5	13.05	13.06	13.53	37.13	90.4
Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)				
1097533	1684500	1686000	1746000	4793073	11668064
1097533	1684500	1686000	1746000	4793073	11668064
8.5	13.05	13.06	13.53	37.13	90.4
in shares (VII)	13.05	13.06	13.53	37.13	90.4
	Bodies Corporate GOLD VIEW FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED AABCG9762D 1 1097533 8.5 Rights held in each class of services of	Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate Bodies Corp

, 1	//		. /	1 1 1	•	0
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumb	ered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN				•	•
Reason for not						

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

providing PAN
Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

// . - . / / / / . 0 1 //